STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

66th Legislature - 2019 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP / . JOHN LOVICK
Speaker G 5 Speaker Pro Tempore
BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk
COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee

February 8, 2019 - Friday 26th Day 2019 Regular Session
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.

HB 1018 Dental insurance practices HCW DPS12 DNP2 w/oRecl APP
HB 1071 £ Personal information ITED DPS9 RUL
HB 1159 £ Definition of theft PS DP11 RUL
HB 1162 £ Human remains CPB DPS9 DNP2 w/oRecl APP
HB 1167 Composting/nuisance lawsuits RDAN DP10 w/oRec3 RUL
HB 1174 Cities/lowest resp. bidder LG DPS7 RUL
HB 1202 f Public works and procurement ITED DP7 DNP2 APP
HB 1211 f Clean energy ENVI DPS6 DNP3 w/oRecl FIN

HB 1212 Election materials/names SGOV DP9 RUL
HB 1222 f PUD contracting LG DPS7 RUL
HB 1223 f Diaper changing stations CPB DPS9 DNP2 w/oRecl RUL
HB 1226 f Clean energy ENVI DPS10 FIN

HB 1239 Pub. hospital board meetings HCW DPS15 RUL
HB 1324 f Rural development, zones RDAN DPS13 FIN

HB 1334 f Electric util wildland fires RDAN DPS12 RUL

HB 1335 f Life sciences discovery fund ITED DP9 RUL



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

1349 £

1351

1357

1371

1377 £

1386 £

1406 £

1431 £

1435

1437 £

1521 £

1561

1579 £

1581 £

1598 £

1603

1740 £

Geriatric behavioral health
ECEAP eligibility
Unincorp. island annexation
Parks benefit districts
Housing dev./religious orgs.
Military benefit zone prg
Affordable housing/sales tax
Joint self-insurance prgs
Cultural access programs
Noncollection of taxes
Government contracting
DCYF oversight board
Chinook abundance

Local housing trust funds
City annexing/interlocal ag.
Economic assistance programs

DCYF/minimum security status

HCW DP15

HSEL DPS10 DNP2 w/oRecl

LG DPS4 DNP3

LG DPS4 DNP3

HOUS DPS8 DNP1

HOUS DPS9

HOUS DPS9

CPB DP12

HOUS DP9

LG DP6 DNP1

SGOV DPS5 DNP4

HSEL DP13

RDAN DPS8 DNP6

HOUS DPS9

LG DPS4 DNP3

HSEL DPS9 DNP3 w/oRecl

HSEL DPS13

RUL

APP

RUL

FIN

RUL

FIN

FIN

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

APP

FIN

RUL

APP

APP



