STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

66th Legislature - 2019 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



JOHN LOVICK Speaker Pro Tempore

BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS Bills Reported Out of Committee								
February 8, 2019 - Friday			26th Day	2019 Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	Ref.				
НВ	1018 f	Dental insurance practices	HCW DPS12 DNP2 w/oRec1	APP				
НВ	1071 f	Personal information	ITED DPS9	RUL				
НВ	1159 f	Definition of theft	PS DP11	RUL				
НВ	1162 f	Human remains	CPB DPS9 DNP2 w/oRec1	APP				
НВ	1167	Composting/nuisance lawsuits	RDAN DP10 w/oRec3	RUL				
НВ	1174	Cities/lowest resp. bidder	LG DPS7	RUL				
НВ	1202 f	Public works and procurement	ITED DP7 DNP2	APP				
НВ	1211 f	Clean energy	ENVI DPS6 DNP3 w/oRec1	FIN				
НВ	1212	Election materials/names	SGOV DP9	RUL				
НВ	1222 f	PUD contracting	LG DPS7	RUL				
НВ	1223 f	Diaper changing stations	CPB DPS9 DNP2 w/oRec1	RUL				
НВ	1226 f	Clean energy	ENVI DPS10	FIN				
НВ	1239	Pub. hospital board meetings	HCW DPS15	RUL				
НВ	1324 f	Rural development, zones	RDAN DPS13	FIN				
НВ	1334 f	Electric util wildland fires	RDAN DPS12	RUL				
НВ	1335 f	Life sciences discovery fund	ITED DP9	RUL				

НВ	1349 f	Geriatric behavioral health	HCW DP15	RUL
НВ	1351	ECEAP eligibility	HSEL DPS10 DNP2 w/oRec1	APP
НВ	1357	Unincorp. island annexation	LG DPS4 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1371	Parks benefit districts	LG DPS4 DNP3	FIN
НВ	1377 f	Housing dev./religious orgs.	HOUS DPS8 DNP1	RUL
НВ	1386 f	Military benefit zone prg	HOUS DPS9	FIN
НВ	1406 f	Affordable housing/sales tax	HOUS DPS9	FIN
НВ	1431 f	Joint self-insurance prgs	CPB DP12	RUL
НВ	1435	Cultural access programs	HOUS DP9	RUL
НВ	1437 f	Noncollection of taxes	LG DP6 DNP1	RUL
НВ	1521 f	Government contracting	SGOV DPS5 DNP4	APP
НВ	1561	DCYF oversight board	HSEL DP13	RUL
НВ	1579 f	Chinook abundance	RDAN DPS8 DNP6	APP
НВ	1581 f	Local housing trust funds	HOUS DPS9	FIN
НВ	1598 f	City annexing/interlocal ag.	LG DPS4 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1603	Economic assistance programs	HSEL DPS9 DNP3 w/oRec1	APP
НВ	1740 f	DCYF/minimum security status	HSEL DPS13	APP